BA-EHD3 Install Manual

BOTTOM CONDUIT FITTING

SCREWS SUPPLIED
4 X #8x1.5" SELF
DRILLING TYPE

BACK PLATE WITH TOP AND

GASKET TO SEAL
MOUNT TO WALL

S

MOUNTING SCREWS; SIZE, TYPE

AND LENGTH TO BEAR WEIGHT
OF CAMERA PLUS WIND AND
SNOWY/ICE LOADING (4) PLACES

NOTE: THESE SCREWS ARE SUPPLIED
WITH THE CAMERA. PLEASE REMOVE
THEM FROM THE CAMERA BOX AND
RETAIN FOR THIS ASSEMBLY STEP.

PH M4 X 18 - 3ea

COVER SCREW(TORX) M4 X 17 - 3ea

TOP COVER—

CAMERA MOUNTING SCREWS /V L i

NOTE: THESE SCREWS ARE PART OF THE CAMERA.

ARM GASKET

MOUNTING ARM

SCREW TORX M5 X 20 -3ea WITH O-RING & POINTED TIP

SHIELD GASKET - PEEL COVER OFF
ADHESIVE AND ATTACH GASKET
TO ONE SIDE BEFORE ASSEMBLY

WEATHER/SUN SHIELD
AND MOUTNING PLATE

SCREW,PH M4 X 14 - 4 USED
(8 SUPPLIED - DISCARD 4)

LAY OUT unit:mm)

154

165.4

69.4

2180

268.5




